
KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 108 Class: AQHA 143004 L1 Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

250

1

2
Caroline Bell Smith

AQHA - 3646251
2013

Dark Faydor

AQHA - 5591299

Paige Elin Stroud

AQHA - 116607

619

1

2

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles

AQHA - 5838464

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

628

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

250
619
628

628
619
250

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: AQHA 443001 RK Youth Ranch Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

242

2

S
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

234

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

242
234

242
234

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 110 Class: AQHA 443002 L1 Youth Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

242

2

S
Nevada Littleton

AQHA - 4338846
2018

Cutacow Speedwagon

AQHA - 5968334

Nevada Littleton

AQHA - 4338846

247

3

S

Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

234

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

242
247
234

242
247
234

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 111 Class: AQHA 243001 RK Amt Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

238

2

S
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4056439

2019

Cruzn Starbuck

AQHA - 5977289

Emily Ford

AQHA - 4056439

545

3

Z

TJ Waller
Mill Creek, WA
AQHA - 4557371

2021

Got Spooked

AQHA - 5170145

TJ Waller

AQHA - 4557371

220

4

C

Michael Jackson/gloria Grove

2010

Nu Risky Step

AQHA - 5272714

Starla R Grove

AQHA - 4169383

339

5

S
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

476

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

238
545
220
339
476

238
545
220
339
476

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 112 Class: AQHA 243002 L1 Amt Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

238

1

S
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

476

3

S

Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4056439

2019

Cruzn Starbuck

AQHA - 5977289

Emily Ford

AQHA - 4056439

545

4

S

Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

211

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

238
476
545
211

476
238
545
211

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 114 Class: AQHA 443000 Youth Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

234

2

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

250

3

C

Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

243

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

250
234
243

234
243
250

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 115 Class: AQHA 243000 Amt Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

229

2

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

217

3

S

Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

4

S

Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

211

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

229
217
211
520

229
520
217
211

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/24/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

4:46 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 118 Class: AQHA 143200 Senior Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

229

2

S
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

2

S

Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

4

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

217

5

S
Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

211

5

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

250

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

444
229
520
217
250
211

229
520
217
444
211
250

1
2
3
4
5
6

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre


